How to find us

Situated inside the beautiful and idyllic Aline
Forest on the A859 Lochs road, 20 miles
between Stornoway and Tarbert ferry ports.

&prI{"Em

Don't drive

the W10 bus also stops

No wornes GS = ide the gate.

About The €lub

The Harris 6un Club (HGC) is one of Scotland's oldest
clay target shooting clubs dating back to 1900. The
club is affiliated to the National Governing Body for
Target Shooting in Scotland (Scottish Target
Shooting), the Governing Body for Clay target shooting
in Scotland (Scottish Clay Target Association) and the
Lewis & Harris Sports Council. The club offers a
variety of shooting disciplines in a friendly and relaxed
atmosphere.

HGC is open to non-members by appointment and
specialises in accommodating both competitive and
recreational shooters of all ages and abilities. HGC
have all the equipment you need, ear and eye
protection, shooting vests and .410, 20 and 12 gauge
shotguns.

Harris Gun Club is also the perfect place for a get
together or bachelor / hen party.

O\Sc‘\p\ines Availab,@

ABT: Alfomet o

Al

| —
l))

BT F\M\L[ om

m)
(g
—
R

Skeet

UT: Uﬁi\/ﬂrr\-l -

UT: | Iniv ersal Trdk

SCOTLAND

STS

Affiliated to the Scottish Clay
Target Association

Enquiries to Club Secretary at
harrisgunclub@gmail.com

€lay Target
Shooting

2019/20
Timetable of Shoots




The club is open each Saturday o members for
practice even when there are SCTA Selection Date Day Shoot Starts MEMBERSHIP 2019

Shoots and club competitions scheduled. Prospective members may be required to undertake

an induction fo the club prior to their membership

03-Aug | Sat Practice 16:00 application being processed.

Date Day Shoot Starts 10-Aug | Sat Practice 16:00 Induction £35, includes 25 clays & 25 cartridges.
02-Mar Sat Practice 12:00 17-Aug Sat Practice 16:00 (membership fee + valid shot gun certificate)
09-Mar | Sat | ABT SCTA Selection 11:30 ABT SCTA Selection . Colt (<16) FREE (with adult membership)

=i S & AD Munro Shield 16:00 Junior (16-20) £ 6

. 0 : Senior (21-64) £30

16-Mar | Sat | ABT SCTA Selection 11:30 31Aug | Saf | DTL SCTA Selection 50 oenior r(1 (65+)) £
23-Mar Sat DELISCCITCI?U bSczloer::‘;r)l-on 11:30 7-Sep Sat Practice 12:00 SHOOTS (EXC. CARTRIDGES)

14-Sep | Sat [ NSK SCTA Selection 11:30 (Practice or Competition)

) . Per 25 clays
30-Mar Sat | ABT SCTA Selection 11.30 21-5ep ut DTL SCTA Selection 1130 £4 Members (£3 under 21)
- & HGC Club Trophy £6 Non Member (£4.50 under 21)
06-Apr Sat | DTL SCTA Selection 11:30 - lus valid shotaun licence
28-Sep Sat | ABT SCTA Selection 11:30 P 9
13-Apr Sat | NSK SCTA Selection 11:30 05-Oct Sat | NSK SCTA Selection 11:30 NO LICENCE—Limited to 3 visits in any one year.
(Must be supervised by a licence holder aged 21+)
ABT SCTA Selection , 12-Oct | Sat | DTL SCTA Selection 11:30 £35 Non Member, includes: 25 cartridges, 25 clays
20-Apr | Sat | " Macleod Quaich 11:30 and use of equipment, as required.
19-Oct Sat | ABT SCTA Selection 11:30
27-Apr | Sat OPEN DAY 10am-4pm 50 5 200 SUPPLIES
-Oct Sat ractice : i
04-May Sat Practice 16:00 Cartridges (25) £6
02-Nov Sat | NSK SCTA Selection 11:30
i-May | sat | NSK SCTA Selection | .o SPECIALS
Y Island Compulsory ' 09-Nov | Sat | DTL SCTA Selction 11:30 Come & Try Rate £35.00 per person for 25 clays,
DTL SCTA Selection : 16-Nov Sat | ABT SCTA Selection 11:30
18-May | Sat | Tqjand Compulsory Y ‘
23-Nov | sat DI [ 12:00
Lava's Garage Comp '
25-May | Sat Practice 16:00 30-Nov | Sat Practice 12:00
A/R Borve Lodge
01-Jun Sat | DTL SCTA Selection 15:30 07-Dec Sat | Estate & Engebret's 12:00
‘Ladies’ Shield
14-Dec Sat Practice 12:00

08-Jun Sat | NSK SCTA Selection 15:30

Boxing Day Shoot
26-Dec Thu | A/R Luskentyre Herd 12:00

15-Jun Sat UT SCTA Selection 15:30 Cup

ABT SCTA Selection A/R Members Eagle
22-Jun | Sat | Island Compulsory 15:30 02-Jan | Thu and Open Table 12:00

& Autopart's Shield Shoot
29-Jun Sat Practice 16:00 . . .
T r— 500 2020 Amendments to the timetable will be notified

-Ju a ractrice H .
- 14-Mar Sat | ABT SCTA Selection 11:30 on the Harris G".m. Club .FacebOOR page.

13-Jul | Sat | UT SCTA Selection 15:30 Results of competitions will be uploaded to

NSK SCTA Selection . 21-Mar | Sat | DTL SCTA Selection 11:30 the club s website, at:
20-Jul ) Sat | “Macdonald Shield 15:30 www. harrisgunclub.co.uk

27-Jul Sat Practice 15:30 28-Mar Sat ABT SCTA Selection 11:30




